Title

Denmark Tech Academy
Denmark Tech Academy
Denmark Tech Academy
Denmark Tech Academy

Denmark Tech Academy
Denmark Tech Academy
Denmark Tech Academy
Denmark Tech Academy
Denmark Tech Academy
Denmark Tech Academy

Start Date

11/16/2021
11/16/2021
12/21/2021
12/21/2021
1/18/2022
2/15/2022
3/15/2022
4/19/2022
5/17/2022
6/21/2022

End Date

11/16/2021 T
11/16/2021 T
12/21/2021 T
12/21/2021 T
1/18/2022 T
2/15/2022 T
3/15/2022 T
4/19/2022 T
5117/2022 T
6/21/2022 T

Days Time

10AM
6PM

10AM
6PM

10AM
10AM
10AM
10AM
10AM
10AM

Location

Allendale
Allendale
Allendale
Allendale
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Instructor
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS
SIMMONS

Topic

PC Practice - Basic Home Computing
PC Practice - Cyber Safety

PC Practice - Cyber Safety

PC Practice - Basic Home Computing
Make the Most of Your Mobile |

Make the Most of Your Mobile I
Make the Most of Your Mobile lli
Make the Most of Your Mobile IV
Make the Most of Your Mobile V

PC Practice - Basic Home Computing




